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Sliema Wanderers FC
Birkirkara FC

Valletta FC
Hibernians FC

Pieta Hotspurs FC
Marsaxlokk FC

Spielergebnisse

Birkirkara FC
Hibernians FC
Marsaxlokk FC

Pieta Hotspurs FC
Sliema Wanderers FC
Valletta FC

Hamrun Spartans FC
Floriana FC

Marsa FC

Mosta FC

Spielergebnisse

Floriana FC

Hamrun Spartans FC
Marsa FC

Mosta FC

Sliema Wanderers FC
Birkirkara FC

Valletta FC
Hibernians FC

Pieta Hotspurs FC
Marsaxlokk FC
Floriana FC

Hamrun Spartans FC
Marsa FC

. Mosta FC

Spielergebnisse

Birkirkara FC
Floriana FC

Hamrun Spartans FC
Hibernians FC

Marsa FC

Marsaxlokk FC
Mosta FC

Pieta Hotspurs FC
Sliema Wanderers FC

10. Valletta FC

Spieljahr 2002/2003

Meisterrunde

Tabelle

Abstiegsrunde

Tabelle

Vorrunde

Tabelle

70 28
64 34
57 31
53 36
27 43
34 57
4, 5.
2:0 0:0
2:1 5:2
1:1 0:1
----- 1:2
2.2 -
0:0 0:3
32 43
32 34
33 53
17 60
3.
5:1
1:1
0:1
51 16
46 24
42 18
35 26
19 22
27 38
22 31
25 40
25 45
14 46
5. 6. 7. 8.
3:0 4:2 2.0 2:1
1:3 2.0 1:3 0:0
2:3 1:4 2:2 2:3
2:2 1:2 2:2 1.0
----- 1:3 1:1 0:1
2.0 ----- 3.0 1.0
0:5 1:4 ----- 0:2
2:2 2.0 3.0 -----
3:1 1:0 4:0 5.0
6:0 4:0 0:0 0O:1

42
37
35
32
19
16

21
20
16

44

40
37
30
23
21
20
17
16
10



